Business Name

Kwik Trip, Inc.
City of Northfield

Ericksons Diversified Corp
Walgreen Co.
Casey's Retail Co.

Northern Tier Retail LLC
Northfield 2002 LLC

Holiday Stationstores, LLC
Ziggy's Scorp

Tobacco Field Inc.
Northfield Inc.

CITY OF NORTHFIELD
2021 TOBACCO LICENSE LIST

DBA Name

Kwik Trip #385
Northfield Liquor Store

Family Fare #330
Walgreens #9065
Casey's General Store #2400

Speedway #4316
Cub Foods - Northfield #1637

Holiday Stationstore #60
Ziggy's LLC

Tobacco Field
Downtown Tobacco

Street Addresss

500 Laurel Ct.
116 West 5th Street

601 South Division Street
401 5th Street West
521 Woodley Street West

1115 Highway 3 South
2423 Highway 3 South

100 Water Street
109 Water Street North

1100 Highway 3 South
429 Division Street, Suite A

City
Northfield
Northfield

Northfield
Northfield
Northfield

Northfield
Northfield

Northfield
Northfield

Northfield
Northfield

Zip
55057
55057

55057
55057
55057

55057
55057

55057
55057

55057
55057
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